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USM 2017 VDYU

Final results (26 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MIKULAK Sara SWE EGF SOLNA

2 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 SVEDSKOG Lovisa SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 TILLGREN Viktoria SWE MF19 MALMÖ

7 SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

8 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 ANTONSSON Tilda SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

11 OTTOSSON Moa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

12 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

14 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

15 MANN Cornelia SWE GOFK VISBY

16 OLSEN Siri SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

17 BLICKANDER Emma SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

18 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ

19 WIGARDT Stella SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 GRANÉR Emma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 SZILASI Isabelle SWE GOFK VISBY

22 MENTOR Ida SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA

24 VIDHAV Jeanna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

25 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

26 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia SWE EGF SOLNA
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Formula of the competition

26 fencers

Poules round 1:

26 fencers

4 poules 

26 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 26 fencers
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USM 2017 VDYU

Initial ranking (26 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

2 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

4 SVEDSKOG Lovisa SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 MANN Cornelia SWE GOFK VISBY

6 TILLGREN Viktoria SWE MF19 MALMÖ

7 BLICKANDER Emma SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

8 SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

9 SZILASI Isabelle SWE GOFK VISBY

10 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

11 ANTONSSON Tilda SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

12 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

13 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 OTTOSSON Moa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

15 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 OLSEN Siri SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

15 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ

15 WIGARDT Stella SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 GRANÉR Emma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

15 MIKULAK Sara SWE EGF SOLNA

15 MENTOR Ida SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA

15 VIDHAV Jeanna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

15 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

15 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia SWE EGF SOLNA
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11:00  Piste number 7

Referee: MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MENTOR Ida GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -12 15 6

SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY 0.166 -11 15 5

RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.166 -15 13 7

ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 24 4

SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.833 11 26 2

FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 1 24 3

MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 22 30 1

V

3

4

V

V

2

0

V

2

V

2

V

V

1

2

V

V

2

1

V

1

V

1

V

4

V

V

1

V

4

V

1

2

V

V

3

V

2

V

3

1

V

Poule number 2  11:00  Piste number 8

Referee: ÅKERBERG Thomas ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BLICKANDER Emma KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 -1 16 4

WIGARDT Stella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -17 6 5

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 13 25 1

MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 0.800 7 22 2

TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 9 21 3

VIDHAV Jeanna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -11 13 6

0

V

2

V

V

0

V

3

V

0

2

V

1

V

V

4

V

3

4

V

V4

3

V

3

V

1

V4

1

3

V

Poule number 3  11:00  Piste number 9

Referee: DIACONITA Octavian ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OLSEN Siri ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -12 13 5

GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -7 19 6

RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 10 7

ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 4 23 4

ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 15 28 2

TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 17 28 1

OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 3 22 3
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Poule number 4  11:00  Piste number 10

Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 17 4

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 25 1

LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -13 12 6

HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 9 24 2

SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 2 21 3

WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -7 15 5
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USM 2017 VDYU

Ranking after all poule rounds (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 22 30 qualified

2 TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 17 28 qualified

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 13 25 qualified

4 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 25 qualified

5 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 15 28 qualified

6 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.833 11 26 qualified

7 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 9 24 qualified

8 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 0.800 7 22 qualified

9 OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 3 22 qualified

10 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 1 24 qualified

11 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 9 21 qualified

12 SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 2 21 qualified

13 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 24 qualified

14 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 4 23 qualified

15 MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 17 qualified

16 BLICKANDER Emma KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 -1 16 qualified

17 OLSEN Siri ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -12 13 qualified

18 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -7 15 qualified

19 WIGARDT Stella GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -17 6 qualified

20 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -7 19 qualified

21 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY 0.166 -11 15 qualified

22 MENTOR Ida GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -12 15 qualified

23 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.166 -15 13 qualified

24 VIDHAV Jeanna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -11 13 qualified

25 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -13 12 qualified

26 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 10 qualified
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Table of 32

1 MAANINKA Moa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

32 ----------
MAANINKA Moa

17 OLSEN Siri
ARA HELSINGBORG

16 BLICKANDER Emma
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

OLSEN Siri
15/14

9 OTTOSSON Moa
FKC KARLSKRONA

24 VIDHAV Jeanna
ARA HELSINGBORG

OTTOSSON Moa
15/5

25 LINDHOLM Ingrid
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

8 MIKULAK Sara
EGF SOLNA

MIKULAK Sara
15/11

5 ANTONSSON Tilda
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

28 ----------
ANTONSSON Tilda

21 SZILASI Isabelle
GOFK VISBY

12 SVEDSKOG Lovisa
WFF ÖREBRO

SVEDSKOG Lovisa
15/10

13 ERIKSSON Ebba
FFF STOCKHOLM

20 GRANÉR Emma
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Ebba
15/7

29 ----------

4 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ORRMALM HEIMFORS I

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

30 ----------
SENNERLIN HOLM Eng

19 WIGARDT Stella
GFK GÖTEBORG

14 ULLTJÄRN Louise
LFK LINKÖPING

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/1

11 TILLGREN Kajsa
MF19 MALMÖ

22 MENTOR Ida
GFK GÖTEBORG

TILLGREN Kajsa
15/1

27 ----------

6 SCHULTZ Stina
FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

SCHULTZ Stina

7 HOLMGREN Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

26 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudi
EGF SOLNA

HOLMGREN Elsa
15/13

23 RYBERG Filippa
EGF SOLNA

10 FREDÉN Anna
DIF STOCKHOLM

FREDÉN Anna
15/3

15 MANN Cornelia
GOFK VISBY

18 WESTMAN Elda
MF19 MALMÖ

MANN Cornelia
15/9

31 ----------

2 TILLGREN Viktoria
MF19 MALMÖ

TILLGREN Viktoria

Table of 16

MAANINKA Moa
15/1

MIKULAK Sara
15/10

SVEDSKOG Lovisa
15/14

ERIKSSON Ebba
15/11

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/7

SCHULTZ Stina
13/11

HOLMGREN Elsa
15/13

TILLGREN Viktoria
15/10
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Table of 8

1 MAANINKA Moa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

8 MIKULAK Sara
EGF SOLNA

MIKULAK Sara
15/13

5 SVEDSKOG Lovisa
WFF ÖREBRO

4 ERIKSSON Ebba
FFF STOCKHOLM

SVEDSKOG Lovisa
15/6

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 SCHULTZ Stina
FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/8

7 HOLMGREN Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

2 TILLGREN Viktoria
MF19 MALMÖ

HOLMGREN Elsa
15/11

Semi-finals

MIKULAK Sara
15/6

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/11

Final

MIKULAK Sara
15/14
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1 2 0 0

ANDERSSON Åsa SWE ARA HELSINGBORG F 0 0 2 0

BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE LUGI LUND 0 0 0 2

DIACONITA Octavian ROU ARA HELSINGBORG F 1 2 0 0

EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0 4 0 0

GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD F 0 2 0 0

JIBREUS Marcus SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 0 0 1

MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA F 1 0 0 0

RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 1 3 0 0

TURFORS Johanna SWE KFK KALMAR F 0 0 2 0

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 0 3 0 0


